Billed To

James Bowlin

James 4x4 Shop

2740 McKeithen Drive

RECEIPT

Alexandria Louisiana 71303

Phone: {318) 308-1971

Email: jamesdxdshop@yahoo.com

Lot #
Cerl #

35
17240

36
17238

46
18067

195
18110

214
19307

239
19379

240C
20796

244A
20371

260
18865

Totals

Title

ingersoll Rand Model #182
{Chisel Set) Scalers

ingersoll Rand Model #182
{Chisel Set) Scalers

Lot of Needle Scalers

Lot of Pyramex Capstone Safety
Goggles {Aprox. 80)
Black Frame with Clear Lens

Lot of AXIS by Radians Work
Gloves
Sizes: XS, 5, M

Steel Box of Miscellaneous
Socket

Misc Lot of Empty Boxes, Pry
Bars, Hose Repair Kit, Hand
Tools, Etc

Knaack Box Roil- Around Table
With Vise, Contents Included

Oako Tube Bender

Qty.

1

1

Bid
$140.00

$120.00

$45.00

$170.00

$150.00

$700.00

$110.00

$700.00

$80.00

$6,420.00

PALD

Grant & Cook Surplus Tool Auction
Receipt #: 29449-892-1

Premium

$21.00

$18.00

$6.75

$25.50

$22.50

$105.00

$16.50

$105.00

$12.00

$963.00

Bidder: 10

Paid on Date: 9/24/2024

Tax

Tax Exempt

Tax Exempt

Tax Exempt

Tax Exempt

Tax Exempt

Tax Exempt

Tax Exemnpt

Tax Exempt

Tax Exempt

$0.00

Tax

Rate Total

$161.00

$138.00

$51.75

$195.50

$172.50

$805.00

$126.50

$805.00

$92.00

$7,433.00



Lot # . . . Tax

Cerl# Title Qty. Bid Premium Tax Rate Total
270 Wilton 450 Vise 1 $270.00 540.50 Tax Exemnpt $310.50
18757

295 Makita 6" Angle Grinder 1 $110.00 $16.50 Tax Exempt $126.50
18808

361 Dewalt Modet # 4597N 7" Angle 1 $100.00 $15.00 Tax Exempt $115.00
18995 Grinder

415 Air Hose Repair Kit 1 $45.00 $6.75 Tax Exempt $51.75
20308

415D  Air Hose Repair Kit 1 570.00 $10.50 Tax Exempt $80.50
20519

425 Lot of 4 Wilton 8" C-Clamps 1 $80.00 $12.00 Tax Exermnpt $92.00
19170

426 Lot of 4 Gibraltar 2- 8", 1-10",1- 1 $65.00 $9.75 Tax Exempt $74.75
19171 12"

427 Lot of 4 Wilton C-Clamps 1 5110.00 $16.50 Tax Exempt 5126.50

19173
Totals $6,420.00 $963.00 $0.00 $7,433.00



Lot # . . . Tax

Ctrl # Title Qty. Bid Premium Tax Rate Total
4338 2 Box of Electrical 1 540.00 $6.00 Tax Exempt $46.00
20441

433C  Misc Lot of C-Clamps 1 $280.00 $42.00 Tax Fxempt $322.00
20786

473 Power Team Hydraulic Pump 1 $30.00 $4.50 Tax Exempt $34.50
21103

479 Power Team Hydraulic Pumpw/ 1 $30.00 $4.50 Tax Exempkt $34.50
21109 Jack

486 (2) Power Team Hydraulic Pump 1 $75.00 $11.25 Tax Exempt $86.25
21116

5028 4 Boxes of Pearl Abrasive i $180.00 $27.00 Tax Exempt $207.00
20773

503 1 1/2 Ton Harrington Chain Hoist 1 $380.00 $57.00 Tax Exempt $437.00
19606

517 Lot of 15 Tilman Light Weight 1 $65.00 $9.75 Tax Exempt $74.75

19634 22" Welding Jacket

Totals $6,420.00 $963.00 $0.00 $7.433.00



Totals

Lot #
Ctrl #

804 Rigid Pipe Wrenches
18965 x4

Title

1621 Lot of Upright Shelving
18131

1621C Miscellaneous Paliet
21156

1632 10" Pallet Jack
18891

1633  10' Pallet Jack
18893

1675  Forklift Tarp Mover
20550

1677  Forklift Tarp Mover
20529

Qty.

Bid
$20.00x 4
$80.00

$110.00

$75.00

$40.00

$35.00

$25.00

$25.00

$6,420.00

Tax

Premium Tax Rate Total
$12.00 Tax Exempt $92.00
$16.50 Tax Exempt $126.50
$11.25 Tax Exempt $86.25

$6.00 Tax Exempt 546.00
$5.25 Tax Exempt $40.25
$3.75 Tax Exempt $28.75
$3.75 Tax Exempt $2B.75

$963.00 $0.00 $7,433.00



Lot #
Cerl #

2004 2011 Ford Edge DOES NOT RUN 1
17706 Has electrical issues.

Documentation Fee $25.00

013 FORD Taurus 1
/ No key

Documentation Fee  $25.00

3115  Misc Lot of Various Size Chain 1
20521 Hoist Hooks

5003A Casing Support System w/ 1
19638 Containers
4 Shipping Containers with System
packed in boxes

Totals

Notes

Wendi Ford

Bidder has picked up lots 35, 36, and 46.

Title Qty.

Bid

$500.00

$360.00

$75.00

$950.00

$6,420.00

Tax

Premium Tax Rate

$75.00 Tax Exempt

$54.00 Tax Exempt

$11.25 Tax Exempt

$142.50 Tax Exempt

$963.00 $0.00

Payments
Cash

addad on 9/20/2024 at 2:17 #M by an admin

Deduct from

Consignment
added on 9/23/2024 at 12:15 PM by an admin

Cash

added on 9/24/2024 at 9:56 AM by an admin

Subtotal:
Expenses:

Receipt Total:

Payments:
Balance:

Totat

$600.00

$435.00

$86.25

$1,092.50

$7,433.00

$3,000.00

$1,849.20

$2,600.00

$7,433.00
$0.00
$7,433.00
$7,449.20
$-16.20

5/18/2024 3:10 PM
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