

Billed To
James Bowlin
James 4x4 Shop
2740 McKeithen Drive
Alexandria Louisiana 71303

Phone: (318) 308-1971

Email: james4x4shop@yahoo.com

RECEIPT

Grant & Cook Surplus Tool Auction

Receipt #: 29449-892-1 Bidder: 10

Paid on Date: 9/24/2024

•		•						
	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Qty.	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	35 17240	Ingersoll Rand Model #182 (Chisel Set) Scalers	1	\$140.00	\$21.00	Tax Exempt		\$161.00
	36 17238	Ingersoll Rand Model #182 (Chisel Set) Scalers	1	\$120.00	\$18.00	Tax Exempt		\$138.00
16	46 18067	Lot of Needle Scalers	1	\$45.00	\$6.75	Tax Exempt		\$51.75
	195 18110	Lot of Pyramex Capstone Safety Goggles (Aprox. 80) Black Frame with Clear Lens	1	\$170.00	\$25.50	Tax Exempt		\$195.50
	214 19307	Lot of AXIS by Radians Work Gloves Sizes: XS, S, M	1	\$150.00	\$22.50	Tax Exempt		\$172.50
	239 19379	Steel Box of Miscellaneous Socket	1	\$700.00	\$105.00	Tax Exempt		\$805.00
	240C 20796	Misc Lot of Empty Boxes, Pry Bars, Hose Repair Kit, Hand Tools, Etc	1	\$110.00	\$16.50	Tax Exempt		\$126.50
	244A 20371	Knaack Box Roll- Around Table With Vise, Contents Included	1	\$700.00	\$105.00	Tax Exempt		\$805.00
	260 18865	Oako Tube Bender	1	\$80.00	\$12.00	Tax Exempt		\$92.00
Totals				\$6,420.00	\$963.00	\$0.00	:	\$7,433.00

	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Qty.	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	270 18757	Wilton 450 Vise	1	\$270.00	\$40.50	Tax Exempt		\$310.50
	295 18808	Makita 6" Angle Grinder	1	\$110.00	\$16.50	Tax Exempt		\$126.50
	361 18995	Dewalt Model # 4597N 7" Angle Grinder	1	\$100.00	\$15.00	Tax Exempt		\$115.00
	415 20308	Air Hose Repair Kit	1	\$45.00	\$6.75	Tax Exempt		\$51.75
	415D 20519	Air Hose Repair Kit	1	\$70.00	\$10.50	Tax Exempt		\$80.50
	425 19170	Lot of 4 Wilton 8" C-Clamps	1	\$80.00	\$12.00	Tax Exempt		\$92.00
	426 19171	Lot of 4 Gibraltar 2-8", 1-10", 1- 12"	1	\$65.00	\$9.75	Tax Exempt		\$74.75
	427 19173	Lot of 4 Wilton C-Clamps	1	\$110.00	\$16.50	Tax Exempt		\$126.50
Totals				\$6,420.00	\$963.00	\$0.00	;	\$7,433.00

,	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Qty.	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	433B 20441	2 Box of Electrical	1	\$40.00	\$6.00	Tax Exempt		\$46.00
	433C 20786	Misc Lot of C-Clamps	1	\$280.00	\$42.00	Tax Exempt		\$322.00
	473 21103	Power Team Hydraulic Pump	1	\$30.00	\$4.50	Tax Exempt		\$34.50
	479 21109	Power Team Hydraulic Pump w/ Jack	1	\$30.00	\$4.50	Tax Exempt		\$34.50
	486 21116	(2) Power Team Hydraulic Pump	1	\$75.00	\$11.25	Tax Exempt		\$86.25
Trees.	502B 20773	4 Boxes of Pearl Abrasive	1	\$180.00	\$27.00	Tax Exempt		\$207.00
	503 19606	1 1/2 Ton Harrington Chain Hoist	1	\$380.00	\$57.00	Tax Exempt		\$437.00
	517 19634	Lot of 15 Tilman Light Weight 22" Welding Jacket	1	\$65.00	\$9.75	Tax Exempt		\$74.75
Totals				\$6,420.00	\$963.00	\$0.00	:	\$7,433.00

·	Lot# Ctrl#	Title	Qty.	Bid	Premium	Tax	Tax Rate	Total
	804 18965	Rigid Pipe Wrenches x4	4	\$20.00x 4 \$80.00	\$12.00	Tax Exempt		\$92.00
	1621 18131	Lot of Upright Shelving	1	\$110.00	\$16.50	Tax Exempt		\$126.50
昼	1621C 21156	Miscellaneous Pallet	1	\$75.00	\$11.25	Tax Exempt		\$86.25
	1632 18891	10' Pallet Jack	1	\$40.00	\$6.00	Tax Exempt		\$46.00
下 (A)	1633 18893	10' Pallet Jack	1	\$35.00	\$5.25	Tax Exempt		\$40.25
	1675 20550	Forklift Tarp Mover	1	\$25.00	\$3.75	Tax Exempt		\$28.75
們	1677 20529	Forklift Tarp Mover	1	\$25.00	\$3.75	Tax Exempt		\$28.75
Totals				\$6,420.00	\$963.00	\$0.00		\$7,433.00

Totals \$6,420.00 \$963.00 \$0.00 \$7,433.00

4	Lot # Ctrl #	Title	Qty.	Bid	Premium		ax Total	
	2004 17706	2011 Ford Edge DOES NOT RUN Has electrical issues.	1	\$500.00	\$75.00	Tax Exempt	\$600.00)
/		Documentation Fee \$25.	00					
	2028 20291	2013 FORD Taurus No key	1	\$360.00	\$54.00	Tax Exempt	\$439.00)
		Documentation Fee \$25.	00					
	3115 20521	Misc Lot of Various Size Chain Hoist Hooks	1	\$75.00	\$11.25	Tax Exempt	\$86.25	5
3		Casing Support System w/ Containers 4 Shipping Containers with System packed in boxes	1	\$950.00	\$142.50	Tax Exempt	\$1,092.50)
Totals				\$6,420.00	\$963.00	\$0.00	\$7,433.00	0
					Paymen	nts		
					Cash added on 9/2	10/2024 at 2:17 PM by an ad	\$3,000.00)
					\$1,849.2(dmin	3		
					\$2,600.00	0		
						Subtotal: Expenses: Receipt To l Payments: Balance:	\$7,433.00 \$0.00 tal: \$7,433.0 0 \$7,449.20 \$-16.20	0 0 0

Notes

Wendi Ford 9/18/2024 3:10 PM

Bidder has picked up lots 35, 36, and 46.

CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

	/IN	M. Naha		TITLE NUN	IBER	DATE ISSUED	
1FAHP2	M85DG177E	·56			B4202647	75/74/5075	
MAKE	MODEL	BODY	COLOR	YR	DATE ACQUIRED	ODOMETER	N/U
FORD	TAU	4 D	WHI/	5073	75/70/5075	27	N
							A 4. A
- * *	MAIL TO	* *				- CL	
RAPID	ES PARISH	SHEF	RIFF S OF	F			A 4. 30

701 MURRAY STREET LA ALEXANDRIA 71301

OUNER * * RAPIDES PARISH SHERIFF S OFF

701 MURRAY STREET **ALEXANDRIA** 71301 LA

> (LIEN) DATE

		125	1,11	-53	T18	1552	SEN	3	1.0	أحسب		1111				سنند			· · · · ·		عالماك	
٠	- 13	33.	100										83	nie.				· · ·				į
ľ					. 77	0.00	300	9	160					Leen.				100	er (100	•
							90	14	100	4, 11	1.7	1013		÷.,		. 13		er"	100	-33	- 0	
		 -		-			•		****				-	,,,,,,,	وتيتموا	-	-	-	*****			3
		100	100				344	40		LÆ	ť'n	Sick.	31	3.0		, 13. s		3.0				
	600	- 27	4,00		1.0		113	10			Ç.	300										
ì	B	y ·	144		3.7	170	2. 1	40			100	0.40	::/ˈ.		- 1	110		10			10	
c	5 Tr	1	1997	-		,,,,,,	-				8			-		••••		-	77.7		•	٠,

Lianispidar Authorized Representative

> of the State of Louisiana, certifies that the applicant named herein has been duly registered in this office as owner of the motor_vehicle described, pursuant to the laws of the State of Louisiana, subject to the mortgages and encumbrances if any, herein sat forth.

in witness whereof, I have affixed my signature at Baton Rouge.

Stephen 7. Campbell



FORM

48

48

35840851

DPSMV 1663 (R7/07)

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS DOCUMENT.

Federal and State Law require that you state the mileage in connection with transfer of ownership. Feiture to complete ODOMETER STATEMENT OR providing a FALSE STATEMENT may result in times and/or imprisonment. ""HOTICE: ANY ALTERATION OF ERASURE VOIDS THE ASSIGNMENT and all exalgorable that follow, Assignment must BR EXACUTED BY THE SELLER IN THE PRESENCE OF A HOTARY PUBLIC OR TWO (2) WITHESASS, IF EXECUTED IN THE presence of two (2) withesses, the acknowledgement of withess must be signed by one (4) of the withesses en the presence of a actiony public.*** ASSIGNMENT OF TITLE BY REGISTERED CWHEN Inst valid unless complaind in fall, I/vo warrant that the and cartly that the values to: the suprof \$ to the table James 4x45100 2740 mcte. then Dr. Alow l policy to the less of my knowledge that his CICARTER RELIGION is the ACTIVE BELLING in the motion The oxidage stated is to oxider of its mecha-This patroletter residing is NOT five actual m SCHATCHE(S) of <u>Envertain</u> PRINTED WASHING OF BUYERS !-SCHOOLS A WALLEY 0ana <u>9-19</u>-24 PRINTED MARK of Williams SKHATURE of Williams X . SIGNATURE OF RODRY PRODUCE & CLAMO PRINTED NAME OF Witness PROFIED HAVE of Natury Public ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF WITHING - STATE OF LOUISLAWA - PARISH OF Secure rea. Notary, personally came and opposited the undersigned, who, after being they secure, and that he exhausted issue a wildress to the expension of selects) and to see solutions a select to the expension of selects. SIGNATION OF Winese X SUSSECTIONS of Feature Public M. PRINTED MASK or William PRINTED HAME of Notary Public. PROTES ASSOCIATED BY LESSINGS DELLES DEALERS CHARGE NO. Dies warrand this title and certify thoughts vehicle described hereic has been transferred to the systemacy Andross I careful to the lead of my Incurative lead the INCOMPTER STATISMS in the ACTUAL ENGAGED of the restors unless one of the following statements a checken The relingue stated is in receive of its exectanical limits. 99/2 Y#55/7988 The odorosios reaching is NOT the actual reseage. WARRING-COOMETER DISCREPANCY GEORGIES REAGNS signations in the principle. of September 4. PRINTED MANUEL OF Departule of Sollarian Harris of Dealership STANCES OF WINESO X Second and expection by sales before the this RESERVED ROOMS OF Williams SCHOOLSE OF WARRANT X regretists or many place X APPACED NAME of BUILDING FRONTED RUME of Natury Public ACKNOSLEGISTATION OF ENTREDA STATE OF LONGHAMA - PARISH OF Solars ma. Notice placematic come and appeared the undersigned who, after being duly secon, said that he subscribes his name to the assignment above as a efforces to the signaturate of actionics and he saw uniform age his name as his visuality and deed. OSE SCHOOL SHE SHEET WAS SCHOOLS & Notary Possic 🔏 PARTED MARK OF PRODUCT _ PRINTED NAME of History Public _ SECONO VE ASSISSMENT BY LEGINGE CHALSE Two worders that the east come, that he robust described becoming their becomes to the belowing Augress. By to the best of the brokenings that the COCARTES BEROWS in the ACTIVAL BULLIAGO of the reports colors one of the thinking observes to energy The minings stelled a in example of the medianteral liquids. The oderness reading is NOT the actor offsage was reading considered considered and the actor of the second of the CONTRACTOR OF STREET Distriction of Bospeties X of Setteman A. PRINTED RESERVE OF PRINTERS at Satismisi Name of Charlership. SACRETURE of Witness A. Every to and subscribed by eather before me this PRINCED SCARE of Williams thickers for SECRETARY OF THE OWN A SIGNATURE of Anti-y Public X PRINCIPAL SAME OF WATERS PRINTED MAKE OF ROLLY PUBLIC... ACCUMPANTAGO SANTAGO WITHEOU STATE OF LOURSAGE PROTEINS Defore the Makery, personally come and appeared the undersigned, who, effor being they people and their telephoneid his name to the assignment above as a unterest to the standard of selbergs; and he saw selbergs and the name or now vocuntary act and deed

SHORARINE of Natury Paging &

PRINTED WASE OF HOUSE PLOSE

BIGHARLAG OF WASSES A

PARKETED NAME of Villagos